

Line#	EXPANDED SHALE			TRNLWB LLC	
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 CENTRAL CITY YARD	1000	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 63,420.00
2	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 GENEVA MAINT YARD	2000	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 126,840.00
3	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY6 MP263 1 1/2MI W OF EXETER	800	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 50,144.00
4	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X 3/8 HWY74 1/2MI E OF STRANG S SIDE	1100	CY	\$ 59.72	\$ 65,692.00
5	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY 81AND34 E JCT. E. SIDE 81	1200	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 75,216.00
6	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X 3/8 HWY 66 MP 17 AND CO RD J	900	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 57,078.00
7	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY81 MP94 S SIDE 2MI E SHELBY	1600	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 101,472.00
8	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY 40 MP77 N SIDE OF ROAD	3400	CY	\$ 64.90	\$ 220,660.00
9	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 180 MP305 NE QUADRANT	1600	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 101,472.00
10	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY10 MP84 E SIDE OF ROAD	1200	CY	\$ 64.90	\$ 77,880.00
11	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY74AND281 MP34 2MI E AYR	2500	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 158,550.00
12	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY6 MP219 6MI E HASTINGS	600	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 38,052.00
13	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY 14 MP7 5MI N SUPERIOR	4200	CY	\$ 61.20	\$ 257,040.00
14	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY281 MP10 5MI N RED CLOUD	950	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 60,249.00
15	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY78 MP4 1MI S GUIDE ROCK	700	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 43,876.00
16	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY 97 MP3 6MI NW NORTH PLATTE	2000	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 125,360.00
17	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 SUTHERLAND YARD	1000	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 62,680.00

Line #	EXPANDED SHALE			TRNLWB LLC	
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Ext. Price
18	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 83 AND 23JCT 5 MI NW WELLFLEET	1000	CY	\$ 64.16	\$ 64,160.00
19	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 ANSLEY MIX SITE HWY183	3090	CY	\$ 67.12	\$ 207,400.80
20	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY183 MP120 5MI N OF SARGENT	1270	CY	\$ 67.12	\$ 85,242.40
21	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 OGALLALA YARD 307 EAST D SOUTH	4000	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 250,720.00
22	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 OGALLALA JCT26/61/30 BY AIRPOR	1500	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 94,020.00
23	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY26 MP136 11MI NW OGALLALA	500	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 31,340.00
24	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 BIG SPRINGS YARD 114 FRONTAGE	2500	CY	\$ 62.68	\$ 156,700.00
25	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 GOTHENBURG SITE HWY47 MP61	1250	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 79,275.00
26	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 OVERTON YARD	1250	CY	\$ 64.90	\$ 81,125.00
27	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY 2 MP 183 2MI W OF MULLEN	2700	CY	\$ 67.12	\$ 181,224.00
28	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 STAPLETON YARD HWY 83 MP 112	1100	CY	\$ 66.38	\$ 73,018.00
29	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY 2 MP 144 2MI W OF HYANNIS	1300	CY	\$ 67.12	\$ 87,256.00
30	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 MULLEN YARD	1000	CY	\$ 67.12	\$ 67,120.00
31	D-7 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY6 MP181 E EDGE OF MINDEN	1500	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 95,130.00

Line #	EXPANDED SHALE			TRNLWB LLC	
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Ext. Price
32	D-7 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY83 MP44 26MI N OF MCCOOK	1200	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 76,104.00
33	D-7 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8 HWY6 MP42 1/2MI W OF WAUNETA	1800	CY	\$ 63.42	\$ 114,156.00
34	D-2 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X 3/8	200	CY	\$ 64.42	\$ 12,884.00
35	D-5 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X 3/8	200	CY	\$ 68.12	\$ 13,624.00
36	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X 3/8	200	CY	\$ 64.42	\$ 12,884.00
37	D-7 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X 3/8	200	CY	\$ 63.68	\$ 12,736.00
38	D-8 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X 3/8	200	CY	\$ 70.34	\$ 14,068.00
39	D-2 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8	200	CY	\$ 64.42	\$ 12,884.00
40	D-5 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8	200	CY	\$ 66.64	\$ 13,328.00
41	D-8 EXPANDED SHALE 3/4 X #8	200	CY	\$ 70.34	\$ 14,068.00
42	D-1 EXPANDED SHALE 1/4 X 1/8	200	CY	\$ 62.20	\$ 12,440.00
43	D-2 EXPANDED SHALE 1/4 X 1/8	200	CY	\$ 64.42	\$ 12,884.00
44	D-3 EXPANDED SHALE 1/4 X 1/8	200	CY	\$ 64.42	\$ 12,884.00
45	D-4 EXPANDED SHALE 1/4 X 1/8	200	CY	\$ 63.68	\$ 12,736.00
46	D-5 EXPANDED SHALE 1/4 X 1/8	200	CY	\$ 66.64	\$ 13,328.00
47	D-6 EXPANDED SHALE 1/4 X 1/8	200	CY	\$ 64.42	\$ 12,884.00
48	D-7 EXPANDED SHALE 1/4 X 1/8	200	CY	\$ 63.68	\$ 12,736.00
49	D-8 EXPANDED SHALE 1/4 X 1/8	200	CY	\$ 70.34	\$ 14,068.00

Line #	EXPANDED SHALE			TRNLWB LLC	
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Ext. Price
50	PRICE PER CUBIC YARD MILE FOR ADD/ALT DELIVERY LOCATIONS	200	CY	\$ 0.07	\$ 14.00
Total				\$ 3,159.17	\$ 3,640,108.20
Payment Terms				0 0	
Delivery Days ARO					
Comments					